Emerald Trophy European C-Show (C

Eur)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium
04 Jul 2015, Colt Foals

2015

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MR MATTHIZ
E

Colour: Bay

Owner: FAM. GALLE
- WIJNANT

Name: CBA
KHASHMIR EL
HALEEM

Colour: Bay
Owner: BOUCHE
ARABIANS

Name: MR MAKAELO
C

Colour: Liver
Chestnut

Owner: FAM. GALLE
WIJNANT

Name: F&M KAISAR
Colour: Bay

Owner: MERCUUR
ARABIANS

Score
39.67
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European Conference of
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Detail

E%

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

&

-

LEGS
MOVE

v o)
g

T
LEGS
MOVE

&

-

LEGS
MOVE

>

>

>

B
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50

B
8.00
8.50
7.50
6.00
8.00

8.50
8.00
8.00
6.00
9.50

8.50
8.50
8.00
5.50
8.00

8.50
8.00
7.00
5.50
9.00

8.00
8.00
7.50
6.00
8.00



5th Name: FL DALI
Colour: Bay
Owner: FLORENTINA
ARABIANS

6 Name: FORELOCK'S
LEXINGTON
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FORELOCK'S
ARABIANS

7 Name: FADYM PKA
Colour: Bay
Owner: PEKA
ARABIANS

8 Name: BEMBOM'S
ESHAN
Colour: Bay
Owner: BEMBOM
ARABIANS

Judges

A = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
B = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
C 111 josy Everars, BE

37.17
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LEGS 5.50
MOVE 8.00
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